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715431 
718239 
718240 
718241 
718918 
718922 
718927 
718928 
718935 
718972 
718996 
718999 
719001 
719008 
719072 
719073 
719074 
719075 
719076 
719240 
719241 
719347 
719355 
719358 
719969 
719980 
970721 
970721 
970721 
970721 
970721 

1997 _- 

MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED 

HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
NAPCO 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
SUPREME SALES CO INC 
ROBINSON TEXTILES 
SYSCO 
BUDDY'S PRODUCE, LLC 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
KIMBALL.'S PRODUCE INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
STEEL SERVICE BUILDING 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
TODD W.LAWRENCE 
DARRIN VARNELL 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
oTc 

1998 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
700566 
703732 
707940 
707942 
708498 
709362 
710863 
711749 
711750 
713018 
714433 
714508 
714566 
714566 
715424 
715424 
716096 
714096 
716135 
716371 
716457 
716466 
714473 
716473 
716473 
716473 
716477 
714482 
714482 
716483 
714483 
714486 
716486 
716486 
716486 
7164688 
716494 
7164688 
716978 
717088 
717088 
717362 
717366 
717366 
717370 
717370 
717372 
717374 
717376 
717433 
717433 
717435 
717437 
717437 

OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
SWANSON, LOIS 
SAMPLES, BEVERLY 
GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE 
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
U S POSTMASTER 
FIZZ2-0 INC 
ADVANTAGE WATERWORKS INC 
BILL JARRETT CO 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
SPOTLESS CAR WASH 
DIXON-SHANE INC 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
WILLIAMS, DENNIS 
ROBERTS, ROXANNE 
ROBERTS, ROXANNE 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
ETGEN, ALICIA B 
CATRETT, WALTER JR 
KOERNER, WILLIE E 
KOERNER, WILLIE E 
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS 
SILVA, TERRY 
SILVA, TERRY 

SERVICES 127.19 
SERVICES 2,021.40 
SERVICES 1,628.15 
SERVICES 5,524.40 
SERVICES 3,445.82 
SERVICES 2,127.50 
SERVICES 3,821.80 
SERVICES 2,422.90 
SERVICES 434.50 
SERVICES 293.86 
SERVICES 2,248.30 
SERVICES 414.24 
SERVICES 518.40 
SERVICES 149.98 
SERVICES 27,170.18 
SERVICES 3,754.35 
SERVICES 4,622.38 
SERVICES 507.70 
SERVICES 9,402.70 
SERVICES 162.08 
SERVICES 16.63 
SERVICES 32.44 
SERVICES 57.60 
SERVICES 583.77 
SERVICES 390.00 
SERVICES 42.68 
SALARY 36.52 
SALARY 70.40 
FICA 13.26 
HIFICA 3.10 
STATE TAX 13 

SERVICES 136.40 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 285.74 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 175.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 400.00 
SERVICES 960.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 350.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 828.99 
BENEFITS 167.63 
BENEFITS 115.88 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 5,174.23 
SERVICES 188.40 
SERVICES 92.66 
SERVICES 747.00 
SERVICES 249.62 
SERVICES 335.00 
SERVICES 72.42 
SERVICES 780.00 
SERVICES 900.00 
SERVICES 1,014.36 
SERVICES 14.25 
SERVICES 320.00 
SERVICES 109.30 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 100.00 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 128.81 
SERVICES 848.25 
SERVICES 282.75 
SERVICES 848.25 
SERVICES e6e2.75 
SERVICES 85.00 
SERVICES 42.50 
SERVICES 42.50 
SERVICES e1.e5 
SERVICES 305.60 
SERVICES 11.50 
SERVICES 2,368.00 
SERVICES 83.07 
SERVICES 119.931 
SERVICES 31.55 
TRAVEL 46.76 
TRAVEL 51.52 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 60.20 
TRAVEL 4.53 
TRAVEL 114.80 
TRAVEL 45.64 
TRAVEL 85.40 
TRAVEL 411.60 
TRAVEL 64.40 
TRAVEL 108.36 
TRAVEL 110.60 
TRAVEL 6.37 


