## MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED

715431	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	SERVICES	127.19
718239	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	2,021.60
	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,628.15
718240		SERVICES	5,524.40
718241	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC		3,445.82
718918	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	
718922	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	SERVICES	2,127.50
718927	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SERVICES	3,821.80
<b>71</b> 8928	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	2,622.90
718935	STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	434.50
718972	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES	293.86
718996	NAPCO	SERVICES	2,248.30
718999	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	414.24
719001	SUPREME SALES CO INC	SERVICES	518.40
	ROBINSON TEXTILES	SERVICES	149.98
719008		SERVICES	27,170.18
719072	SYSCO	SERVICES	3,754.35
719073	BUDDY'S PRODUCE, L L C		4,622.38
719074	FADLER COMPANY INC	SERVICES	
719075	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	507.70
719076	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	9,402.70
719240	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	182.08
719241	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SERVICES	16.63
719347	MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	52.44
719355	STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	57.60
719358	STEEL SERVICE BUILDING	SERVICES	583.77
719969	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES	390.00
719980	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	42.68
	TODD W.LAWRENCE	SALARY	36.52
970721		SALARY	70.40
970721	DARRIN VARNELL		13.26
970721	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	
970721	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HIFICA	3.10
970721	OTC	STATE TAX	.13
1997 - 1998 CI	TY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
700566	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	136.40
703732	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	285.74
707940	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	175.00
707942	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	400.00
708498	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY		960.00
709362	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	828 99
710863		BENEFITS	167.63
711749			115.88
711750		BENEFITS	
713018		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,174.23
714433	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	188.40
714508	ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE	SERVICES	92.66
714566	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	747.00
714566	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	249.62
715424	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	SERVICES	335.00
715424	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	SERVICES	72.62
716096	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	780.00
716096	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	900.00
716135	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,014.36
716133	FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	14.25
	ADVANTAGE WATERWORKS INC	SERVICES	520.00
716457		SERVICES	109.30
716466	BILL JARRETT CO	SERVICES	20.00
716473	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SEKAILES	
716473	MUTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
716473	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	100.00
716473	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
716477	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	128.81
716482	IKON CAPITAL	SERVICES	848.25
716482	IKON CAPITAL	SERVICES	282.75
716483	IKON CAPITAL	SERVICES	848.25
716483	IKON CAPITAL	SERVICES	282.75
716486	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
716486		SERVICES	42.50
716486		SERVICES	42.50
716486	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	21.25
716488		SERVICES	305.40
716494	SPOTLESS CAR WASH	SERVICES	11.50
716688	DIXON-SHANE INC		2,388.00
	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES		83.07
716978			119.31
717088	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY		31.55
717088	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY		
717362	WILLIAMS, DENNIS	TRAVEL	46.76
717366	ROBERTS, ROXANNE	TRAVEL	51.52
717366	ROBERTS, ROXANNE	TRAVEL	20.00
717370	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	60.20
717370	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	4.53
717372	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	TRAVEL	114.80
717374	ETGEN, ALÍCIA B	TRAVEL	45.64
717376	CATRETT, WALTER JR	TRAVEL	85.40
717433	KOERNER, WILLIE E	TRAVEL	411.60
717433	KOERNER, WILLIE E	TRAVEL	64.40
717435	FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	TRAVEL	108.36
717433	SILVA, TERRY	TRAVEL	110.60
	SILVA, TERRY	TRAVEL	6.37
717437	SIEVH, IERRI	INMVEL	U.J/